ApTtukyn RGC-0005

Bk Wy

-
-
T




HdeTtanun amopTtusaropa
nepeaHen NoaBecKn

HdeTtanun amopTtusaropa
3aAHen noaBeCKU

RH5552
E/RHBEEE VRHMSD
N / RH5439
RH5490 v,/éRHMBQ —/
RH5451 = —
RH5451
Rris102 :ff/::’/ RH5102 T~ = ~— RH5495
RHWB\- =—  Resi2 RH5448_ =
RH5444\\\— _— " s— —
- — RH5444—- =
RH5491 —— —
™ — —
— RH5494—— —
! / :'_ = / F- -
RH5452 - RH5452
RH5445 RH5445 RH5493
RH5446 RH5446
RH5447 RH5447
RH5233 — RH5233 RH5542
Front Shocks Rear Shocks
Oetanun andpdhepeHumnana
RH5214(Alum) RH5020(Plastic)
RHS5039 RH5039
RH5038 RH5038
RH5214—f RH5134— ¢
RH5037 RH5037
RH511 Rear Diff Box RH509 Rear Diff Box
RH509 Front Diff Box RH509 Center Diff Box
RH5172 RH5020(Plastic)

RH5039

RH5134

RH511 Center Transmission

———RH51T1

"'\-u_\_\_\_\_\_\-‘-‘-

RH5114
RH5118

RH5133



[JeTtanu ueHTparbHON TPAaHCMNCCUMN

RH5539
RH5131
RH5174 et 4

RHE[}42

LG

RH5114

RH5114
RH5123 .'- ﬁ{' RH5174
E : i ¥
ﬁ'l.
RH5103
RH5042
RH5540  RH5121
RH5123
HNeTtanu aoBurartens | RHs554
RH5503 ' / |
RH5504 :

RH5505

RH5044 — RH5502

RH5071 S I. \

RH5113

. RH5501
\\  TRHs119

RH5500' \

RH5499 RH5144

RH5104 RH5111

RH5079

RH5142 “\HV _;g
/T

RH5121 RH5079




lNepeaoHssa noaBecka

RH5103
/ RH5508
RH5411-__ / /]
RH5551 P I.J > RH5509
_\  esl |~ RH5510
RH5434 (7. 1 RH5407
/ ) \ /
/o

RH5123 ;@
17, Ny _ RH5511
RH5549 — L/ -' &
RH5135 — > ga RH5121 .
RH5550 @ RHse00 & Russ1- o \ — RH5195
RH5120 RH5408" / B
/ @ RH5190— ., *_ _—“— RH5197
RH5512 N : . — RH5135
N RH5541 RH5108 — > _—
RH5139 __RH5136
RH5553 __—~—__~RH5198
RH5513 N\ \/ . =
o . .
RH5516\\ RH5110 .
RH5515\\ \ RH5196 &
RASS1%. ™ & ag'__——RH5112 RH54007
b“ - ~ —RH5517 RH5408~ %
RH5040— RH5518 RHSIN =" = i
(Y : RH5121— 4
@ | RH5112
RH5118
3agHAAa nogBecka
RH5407 RH5510 RH5199 RH5118 RH5136 RH5400 RH5524
RH5434 / RH5111
\\ RH5526
RH5191 v RH5402

RH5508— ¥

§ RH5103
RH5542 ‘§ RH5121 d

: RH5508 RH5111 /7
.

N RH5104
RH5509 RHSOBO/

RH512
RH5400

RH5080—
RH5401
RH5112 RH5196
RH5034 RH5042 RH5191
RH5434
RH5017 RAS120
RHS522— | RES521 M
_ RH5041 RH5408 RH5190
RHSMO\.Q*\ RH5523  RH5197 g
RH5118 RH5112 N~ QY
I = RH5139 RH5121 _~
RH5108 ; RHS5052 RH5108



Bnok paguo

HO004(RH511) :
HOO06(RH509)
RH5098 ‘ ~—— RH5529
~———RH5185
RH518 —RH5183 <

RH5013 J RH5074
RH5520 P Ho005(Ri20g) RHSS30
(oo sz g 1, IR RHS130
RH5011 RH5103 N

RH5104 mﬂﬂsma

RH5527
RH5103 —RH5049

'\RHSD?B
PRH5132

RH5126
RH51BE/<- ‘
RH5103

RH5121 RH5121

RH5531
RH51 BﬂgH 5532
= RH5537
RH5103 —

RH5533

el
RH5180 (\ RHgm(}

. RH5458

RH5103

RH5127 r

: . RH5430 . /F!H51 03
. \ H5410

RH5122




RH5105
/

S RH5107

RH5107.
\
RH5105 _®

RH5156

RH5545

RH5121




RH5103- - RH5538

Sk

RH5103

RH5170

RH5546

RH5097




Cuctema nonHoro npuBoaa

@

RH5543

RH5040

RH5167

RH 5042

\\H

RHS176(M4"10) — N a .

RHS5114(12°28"8)
Mepeanun audcddepeHunan

{f ———— RH5401
RH5544 RH5402 -——__,

~@. \

RHSHS{MS'E} RH5111(10"19*7)

RH5199

LieHTpanbHbi audcepeHuman .




$0S¢.  zz0sz 12062

Go0se
LI0SZ 60052 900Sz | pppsz  200ST

./ //B00SE ) ggogz

)

Yoy

01052 8006z LO0SZ
£8062 -~

L

26052 £$062

82052 (emHaLruag) G1L00¢
a (d1aumd manmAZeoa) 0LO0OE

L2052 (derdeLo noHnAd) 6000€

(euuAds segaHmdou) G000E
¢WND 0€ qualelunald NI9dOHUEHDYG




RH5011-Steering Unit
1set

F o
y

{':. .”f

-

RH5012-Servo Bearer
1pc

i
livks. |
w v

T

ol

RH5013-Receiver Case
1set "

o/

RH5014-Battery Cas
1pc "

g=

RH5017-Rear Axle
Sleeve Unit 1set =

QL

RH5019-Susp Arm Fixed
Holder 8pcs

veee
gveey

RH5020-Diff Gearbox
1pc

RH5033-Connect Rod for
Servo 2sets

RH5034-Ball End for
Susp. Arm 4pcs ¢ v

88
Q8

RH5035 -Steering Ball
End 4pcs "

e
e

RH5036-Ball End for
Servo 4pcs

QRRA

RH5037-Driven Diff.
Gear w/Shaft 1set

N
\“/

RH5038-Drive Diff.
Gear 1set

€3,

RH5039-Outer Diff.
Case Cover 1pc

o

S

RH5040-Wheel Rim
Coupler Short 2pcs

RH5041-Rear Wheel
Shaft 2pcs

/4

RH5042-Diff Speed Shaft
of Rear Wheel 2pcs

RH5044-Fly wheel 1set

®

RH5049-Steering Fixed
Rod 1pc

RH5052-Rear Rim Fixing
Shaft 2pcs

AN\

RH5071-Fixing Plate

1set
CU
-

RH5074-Set collar2.1
4pcs

e 6
G G

RH5076-Steering Rod
Washer 8.5*19.6*1.2
2pcs

aa
&0 &9

RH5077-Steering Rod
Washer 6.2*18*1.5 4pcs

(s )3
(s ] &

RH5080-Washer 4pcs

© &
© &

RH5082-Brake Disc
Clamp Slice 3pcs

=

RH5085-Spring of Servo
Saver 1pcs

%@

RH5096-6V Battery Pack
1pcs(Option)

gy

RH5098-Antenna Pipe
4sets

nnAaAf

RH5099-0il pipe 1set

N

RH5102-Nylon Lock Nut
M3 6pcs

-1 - X -
ee e

RH5103-Nylon Lock Nut
M4 6pcs

©0 o

- X - N -

RH5104-Nylon Lock Nut
M5 6pcs

©e o

- X - X -

RH5105-Nylon Lock Nut
M6 6pcs

-1 -4 -

RH5108-E-ring 5mm
6pcs

RH5109-E-ring 6mm
6pcs

e B b N
bYv by vV

R N

RH5110-E-ring 7mm
Bpcs

oy
</
«y
./

ay
<
a~
&5 e/
™y N
o/ o

RH5111-Ball Bearing
10*19*7 2pcs

(&) (&)

AN

RH5112-Ball Bearing
8*22*7 2pcs

(&) (&)

&

RH5113-Ball Bearing
10*22*6 2pcs

(&) (&)

W/ &




|RH5114-Ball Bearing

RH5116-Inner Hex Grub

RH5117-Inner Hex Grub

RH5118-Grub Screw

RH5119-Grub Screw

12*28°8 2pcs Screw M3*3 Bpes |Screw M4%4  Bpes M55 6pcs M4*8 Bpcs
i . ! F
AN
RH5120-Grub Screw RH5121-FH Screw RH5122-FH Screw RH5123-FH Screw 416 |RH5126-FH Screw
M5"25 Zpes M4*16 Bpcs IM4=25 Bpes Bpcs sens M5*10 Bpcs
e e R o
e | IR R 1535 173 iTy
- e e A O
175 i1 i85 iTy

RH5127-FH Screw
M4*8 6Pcs

..
i
L
i

- -

-
i
fs =
1

RH5128-FH Screw
Wox27 Gpes

e . B

]

-
-

RH5130-RH Self Tapping
Screw 3°12 Gpes

TTT
TTT

RH5131-RH Screw 4*16
Epcs

-
T

)

T
T

RH5132-RH Screw
M3*15 Bpes

TTTY
TTTY

|RH5134-Umbrella Head
Screw 3*6 Gpos

TT 7T
TTT

RH5135-RH Self Tapping
Screw 4%12 Gpes

TTTY
TTT

RH5136-RH Self Tapping
Screw 4°20 Gpes

TT7T
TTT

RH5138-Flange Head
Self tapping screw
M2.6*15 Gpcs

TTT
TTT

RH5139-Shock Absorber
Fixing Screw Bpcs

RH5140-BH Screw
M4*20 Gpcs

TTTY
TTTY

RH5142-RH Screw
M4*45 Gpcs

177
71T

RH5143-EH Screw M&*40
|[Epcs

RH5144-Fixed Pin of
Brake Slice Unit 2pcs

RH5153-Tire Units 2sets

e

C Tr."\
o

e

E; :r.“ ;
et

|RH5158-Tire and Sponge
25ets

el ida

‘ﬂ‘_;._.-.-' tﬂ::‘-_-/r

RH5157-Wheel Rim

RH5158-Truck Tire
Sponge 2pcs

NN\

RH5160-Spark Plug 1pcs

RH5161-Clutch Assy

|RH5170-RH Self Tapping
Screw M4*6 Gpcs

TTT
TTT

RH5173-Central Trans-
mission Upper Deck 1pcs

RH5174-Central Gear
Bracket 2pcs

S0 LT
Il 1)

RH5175-Gear 56T 1pcs

L4

RH5176-FH Screw
Ma*106pcs

TIX
LR A

|RH5179-Radio Tray Post
dpcs

RH5180-RH Screw
M4*16 Bpes

Tte
Te?

RH5183-Brake Post 2pcs

b

RH5184-Brake Tube

[1 1]

RH5186-Steering Fixed
Fod Holder 1pcs

S

‘\-\.




RH5189-Receiver Switch

e

RH5190-E-ring M4
6pcs

&=
o
oy O

s
TN

e
o

RH5191-Lower Susp.
Arm Bracket 2pcs

RH5195-Pin for Front
Upper Sus. Arm 2pcs

RH5196-Pin for Lower
Susp. Arm Bracket 2pcs

N\
N\
N b Y

RH5197-Pin for Front
Lower Sus. Arm 2pcs2P

RH5198-Front Bulkhead
1pcs

aulddds

RH5199-Front Diff Drive
Cup 1pcs

¢l

—_—

RH5400-Gear Box
Housing 1set

RH5401-Diff. Bevel Gear
B. 1pcs

RH5402-Diff. Bevel Gear

S. 1pcs

RH5407-BH Screw
M5*15 Bpcs

TTTX
TT7Y

RH5408-FH Screw 5*16

1Y
TT7Y

RH5410-Fuel Tank Mount

00
e

RH5411-Front Bumper
1pcs

RH5417-RH Screw
4*23 6pcs

777
TTTYT

RH5418-Clip 4pcs

O O
oNe

RH5430-Fuel Tank 1set

( / fl;‘

RH5432-Wrench 1pc
i
|

\A

N

RH5434-FH Screw 4*25
6pcs

117
TT17Y

RH5436-Upper Cover of
Shock Absorber 4pcs

<> &
&>

RH5439-Adjusting Ring
for Shock Absorber 4pcs

oo
L= T =1

RH5444-Shocks Absorbe
Gasket 4pcs

RH5445-Spacer for
Shock Absorbers 4pcs

RH5446-Shock Absorber
Clip 4pcs

RH5447-Fixing of Shock
Spring

818
DO

RH5448-Large Size
Shock Piston 4pcs

eSS
eSS

RH5450-Shock Piston
Sealing Cap 4pcs

-1 )
{ I »
LLIAIL

RH5451-Shock O-ring
4pcs

RH5452-Shock Absorbers
O-ring 8pcs

0000
0000

RH5455-Gear Cover 1pc

RH5458-RH
Screw M4*12 6pcs

TTT
TTT

HO005-Throttle Servo
15kg/cm 1pcs

%"‘i‘—\'ie
{

HO0006-Steering Servo
30kg/cm 1pc

i

R0004-Printed Body 1pc

R0005-Printed Body 1pc

oS
< A
\"\l“j‘{jﬁ

RO009-Fail safe(Option)

P0002-CY27cc Engine
1pc(Option)

G

P0003-CY29cc Engine
1pc(Option)

P0004-CN28.5¢cc
Engine 1pc

@




RH5490-Front shock
body 2pcs

RH5491-Front shock
axle 2pcs

RH5492-Front shock
spring 2pcs

RH5493-Rear shock
body Zpes

RH5494-Rear shock
axle 2pcs
&

RH54495-Rear shock
spring 2pcs

RH5496-Engine mount
(right) 1pc

.

RH5497-Gear 14T 1pc

RH5498-Engine mount
(left) 1pc

RH5499-Fixed brake
Block 2pcs

RH5501-Gear 46T 1pc

RH5502-Gear cover 1pc

RH5503-Gear 42T 1pc

®

RH5504-Brake post 1set

RH5505-Gear mount 1pc

3

RH5506-Spacer Sleave
2pcs

NS

RH5507-RH Screw
M4*20 Epcs

TTTT1

RH5508-Washer 14.5*
6.5"0.8 Gpcs

RH5508-Spacer 4pcs

RHS5510-Shock upper
holder 4pcs

v v
A

RH5511-Front shock
tower 1pc

RH3512-Front upper sus.
arm 2pc

x>
x>

RH5513-Front lower sus.

aa

RH5514-Pivot ball nut
dpcs

oV
oV

RH5515-Pivot ball space
4pcs

¢

®
..

RH5516-Pivot balls 4pcs

AP
ey

RH5517-Steering arm 2pc

A

RH5518-Washer 12*
8.5°2.0 4pcs

(Y O
SES

RH5520-Rear Susp. arm
2set

RH5521-Rear drive
shaft 2pcs

7

RH5522-Rim stop ring
4pcs

RH5523-Rear susp. arm
2pcs

L R

RH5524-Rear shock
tower 1pc

&

RH5525-M5*28 Round
head screw Bpcs

ITTTTI

RH5526-Washer 15*
10.1*0.2 Bpcs

RH5527-Steering rod
2set

RH5528-Upper plate
linkage 1pcs

&

RH5529-Throttle linkage
1set

RH5530-Brake linkage
1set

RH5531-Front body
mount 2pcs




RH5532-Roll cage front
linkage 1pc

RH5533-Front body
mount bracket 2pcs

RH5534-Roll cage
main 1set

~Z

RH5535-Rear body
mount 2_pcs

| |

RH5536-Roll cage
rear linkage 1pc

s

RH5537-Foam spacers
Bpcs

RH5538 M4*20 screw
Bpcs

1T

RH5539-Central trans-
mission cover 1pc

RH5540-Gear 42T 1pc

RH5541-Front shock
2set

RH5541-Rear shock
2set

T T

RH5543-Front universal
joint shaft 2pcs

RH5544-Central front
drive shaft 1pc

RH5545-Center rear
drive shaft 1pc

N

RH5546-Side Plate 1set

RH5547-Chassis plate

RH5549-Bumper spring
2pcs

RH5550-Bumper spring
holder r. 2pcs

RH5551-Bumper spring
set

o @

RH5552-Shock cap 4pcs

RH5500-Brake disc
2pcs

RH5172-Bracket for
center trans. drive cup
1pc

.

RH5487-Round head
screw M4*10 6pcs

TTT
TTT

RH5553-Front Wheel
shaft 2pcs

&7

RH5167-Spacer for
Shock Absorbers 4pcs

RH5554-Gear case
washer 3pcs

b4

it it

\
V°




Upgrade

RH5206-Steering units

1set

RH5214-Diff gear box

1pc

RH5217-Rear axle
sleeve unit 1set

D Q

RH5220-Alum muffler
1pc

.|

RH5222-Air cleaner 1set

T

RH5224-Chromed buggy
rims 2pcs

RH5225-Chromed truck
rim 2pcs

RH5231-Center gear
box mount 2pcs

ADAD
il 1

RH5233-Lower holder
for shock aborber 4pcs

§aee

RH5257-Alum steering
arm 2pcs

-

RH5249-Front upper
susp. arm(alum.) 2pcs

RH5250-Front lower
susp. arm(alum.) 2pcs

RH5251-Rear lower
susp. arm(alum.) 2pcs

RH5252-Alum front
shock tower 1pc

RH5253-Alum rear
shock tower 1pc

RH5254-Alum gear
mount 1pc




